FEED-THROUGH SPRING
CAGE TERMINAL BLOCKS
745
W
ir
e
 C
o

Surge Voltage Category/Insulating Material Group: III/I
CONNECTION CAPACITY
Stranded with Ferrule/with Plastic Sleeve in mm2: 0.25 to 4
Stranded with Ferrules without Plastic Sleeve in mm2: 0.25 to 4
Stranded with Twin Ferrule with Plastic Sleeve in mm2: 0.5 to 1
Stripping Length in mm: 10
Ordering Example: XBPT4-50PK, spring clip terminal blocks, XBACPT4-10PK, end covers, XBANS3575P, DIN rail, £29.50 + 2.80 + 6 = £38.30.
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBPT25-50PK £27.00 Grey, 5.2 mm spring clip TB 0.32 to 2 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT25BU-50PK 27.00 Blue, 5.2 mm spring clip TB 0.32 to 2 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT25WH-50PK 29.50 White, 5.2 mm spring clip TB 0.32 to 2 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT25RD-50PK 29.50 Red, 5.2 mm spring clip TB 0.32 to 2 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT25BK-50PK 29.50 Black, 5.2 mm spring clip TB 0.32 to 2 mm dia., pack of 50
ACCESSORIES
XBACPT25-10PK £2.70 Grey end cover, pack of 10
XBATPT4-10PK 2.40 Partition plate, pack of 10
XBAFBS25-10PK 2.30 Red 2 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT25 Series
XBAFBS35-10PK 4.50 Red 3 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT25 Series
XBAFBS55-10PK 8.70 Red 5 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT25 Series
XBAFBS105-10PK 18.25 Red 10 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT25 Series
XBAFBS505-10PK 114.00 Red 50 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT25 Series
XBATSPAI4-10PK 54.00 Test adaptor, pack of 10
XBMZBF5-10PK 2.80 White blank marker strip external labeling, pack of 10
XBMZB5-10PK 3.10 White blank marker strip centre labeling, pack of 10
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3575U 6.20 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m solid
XBANS3515P 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3515U 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m solid
XBAES35C-50PK 28.00 1-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35T-50PK 21.00 3-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35N-50PK 17.75 Snap-on end stop, pack of 50
Ordering Example: XBPT25-50PK, spring clip terminal blocks, XBACPT25-10PK, end covers, XBANS3575P, DIN rail, £27 + 2.70 + 6 = £35.70.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBPT4-50PK £29.50 Grey, 6.2 mm spring clip TB 0.32 to 2.6 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT4BU-50PK 29.50 Blue, 6.2 mm spring clip TB 0.32 to 2.6 mm dia., pack of 50
ACCESSORIES
XBACPT4-10PK 2.80 Grey end cover, pack of 10
XBATPT4-10PK 2.40 Partition plate, pack of 10
XBAFBS26-10PK 2.30 Red 2 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT4 Series
XBAFBS36-10PK 4.50 Red 3 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT4 Series
XBAFBS56-10PK 8.70 Red 5 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT4 Series
XBAFBS106-10PK 18.25 Red 10 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT4 Series
XBAFBS506-10PK 114.00 Red 50 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBPT4 Series
XBATSPAI4-10PK 54.00 Test adaptor, pack of 10
XBMZBF6-10PK 2.80 White blank marker strip external labeling, pack of 10
XBMZB6-10PK 3.10 White blank marker strip centre labeling, pack of 10
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted

SPECIFICATIONS FOR XBPT6 SERIES
Terminal Width: 8.2 mm
Maximum Wire Size: 8 AWG/6 mm2
IEC 60 947-7-1 in V/A/AWG: 800/52/24-8
EN 50 019 in V/A/AWG: 550/45 or 36/20-8
UL-cUL Ratings in V/A/AWG: 600/50/24-8
TECHNICAL DATA DIMENSIONS
Width/Length/Cover Width in mm:
8.2/69.5/2.2
Height for 35 x 7.5/35 x 15 in mm:
43.5/51.0
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBPT6-50PK £44.50 Grey, 8.2 mm spring clip TB 0.5 to 3.2 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT6BU-50PK 44.50 Blue, 8.2 mm spring clip TB 0.5 to 3.2 mm dia., pack of 50
ACCESSORIES
XBACPT6-10PK £2.80 Grey end cover, pack of 10
XBAFBS28-10PK 2.80 Plug-in bridge for cross connection in the terminal centre, pack of 10 for XBPT6 Series
XBATSPAI4-10PK 54.00 Test adaptor, pack of 10
XBMZBF8-10PK 2.80 White blank marker strip external labeling, pack of 10
XBMZB8-10PK 3.10 White blank marker strip centre labeling, pack of 10
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3575U 6.20 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m solid
XBANS3515P 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3515U 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m solid
XBAES35C-50PK 28.00 1-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35T-50PK 21.00 3-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35N-50PK 17.75 Snap-on end stop, pack of 50
Ordering Example: XBPT6-50PK, spring clip terminal blocks, XBACPT6-10PK, end covers, XBANS3575P, DIN rail, £44.50 + 2.80 + 6 = £53.30.
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBPT10-50PK £59.00 Grey, 10.2 mm spring clip TB 0.5 to 4.1 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT10BU-50PK 59.00 Blue, 10.2 mm spring clip TB 0.5 to 4.1 mm dia., pack of 50
ACCESSORIES
XBACPT10-10PK £3.50 Grey end cover, pack of 10
XBAFBS210-10PK 7.50 Plug-in bridge for cross connection in the terminal centre, pack of 10 for XBPT10 Series
XBMZBF10-10PK 2.80 White blank marker strip external labeling, pack of 10
XBMZB10-10PK 3.10 White blank marker strip centre labeling, pack of 10
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3575U 6.20 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m solid

To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
TECHNICAL DATA IN ACCORDANCE WITH IEC
Maximum Load Current in A/Cross-Section in mm2: 90/25
Rated Surge Voltage in kV/ Contamination Class: 8/3
Surge Voltage Category/Insulating Material Group: III/I
CONNECTION CAPACITY
Stranded with Ferrule/with Ferrule and Plastic Sleeve in mm2:
0.25 to 16
Stranded with Ferrules without Plastic Sleeve in mm2: 0.25 to 16
Stranded with Twin Ferrule with Plastic Sleeve in mm2: 1.5 to 4
Stripping Length in mm: 18
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBPT16-50PK £80.00 Grey, 12 mm spring clip TB 0.5 to 5.2 mm dia., pack of 50
XBPT16BU-50PK 80.00 Blue, 12 mm spring clip TB 0.5 to 5.2 mm dia., pack of 50
ACCESSORIES
XBACPT16-10PK £3.70 Grey end cover, pack of 10
XBAFBS212-10PK 8.90 Plug-in bridge for cross connection in the terminal centre pack of 10 for XBPT16 Series
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3575U 6.20 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m solid
XBANS3515P 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3515U 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m solid
XBAES35C-50PK 28.00 1-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35T-50PK 21.00 3-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35N-50PK 17.75 Snap-on end stop, pack of 50
Ordering Example: XBPT16-50PK, spring clip terminal blocks, XBACPT16-10PK, end covers, XBANS3575P, DIN rail, £80 + 3.70 + 6 = £89.70.
SPECIFICATIONS FOR XBPT35 SERIES
Terminal Width: 16 mm
Maximum Wire Size: 2 AWG/35 mm2
IEC 60 947-7-1 in V/A/AWG: 800/125/14-2
EN 50 0191 in V/A/AWG: 750/108/14-2
UL-cUL Ratings in V/A/AWG: 600/115/14-2
TECHNICAL DATA DIMENSIONS
Width/Length/Cover Width in mm: 16.0/100
Height for 35 x 7.5/35 x 15 in mm: 59/66.5
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBPT35-10PK £94.00 Grey, 16 mm spring clip TB 1.6 to 6.5 mm dia., pack of 10
XBPT35BU-10PK 94.00 Blue, 16 mm spring clip TB 1.6 to 6.5 mm dia., pack of 10
ACCESSORIES
XBAFBS216-10PK £10.00 Plug-in bridge for cross connection in the terminal centre, pack of 10 for XBPT35 Series
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3575U 6.20 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m solid
XBANS3515P 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3515U 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m solid